Election: 1997 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-04-03 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 29260
Ballots Cast: 11807
Voter Turnout: 40%
Active Precincts: 66

Contest: Bunker Hill Township Trustee

Candidate Name

Harry F. Morrison (REP)
William E. Goebel (REP)
William J. Manar (DEM)
Lyle F. Moulton (REP)
James Dale Wood (REP)

Precinct: Bunker Hill 1
Candidate Name

Harry F. Morrison (REP)
William E. Goebel (REP)
William J. Manar (DEM)
Lyle F. Moulton (REP)
James Dale Wood (REP)

Precinct: Bunker Hill 2
Candidate Name

William J. Manar (DEM)
James Dale Wood (REP)
Harry F. Morrison (REP)
William E. Goebel (REP)
Lyle F. Moulton (REP)

Precinct: Bunker Hill 3
Candidate Name

Harry F. Morrison (REP)
William E. Goebel (REP)
Lyle F. Moulton (REP)
William J. Manar (DEM)
James Dale Wood (REP)

Total Votes
360
329
323
279
265

Total Votes
138

131

127

105

95

Total Votes
61
56
53
53
38

Total Votes
169
145
136
135
114

Vote %
23.14
21.14
20.76
17.93
17.03

Vote %
23.15
21.98
21.31
17.62
15.94

Vote %
23.37
21.46
20.31
20.31
14.56

Vote %
24.18
20.74
19.46
19.31
16.31
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